
Pos 

MX 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

297 
67 
10 
11 

Name 

VOREL Nika 
PAVETIĆ Mateo 
TOPOLOVEC Marko 
JANKOVIĆ Jan 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Class 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

Motor 

KTM 

NRG 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

R1.  

25 
20 
22 
18 

R2.  

25 
22 
20 
0 

Total points 

50 

42 

42 

18 
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PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA 2017 LOBOR 
MX 50 I MOPEDCROSS 

TOTAL 

GLINIŠTE 1,400 km 


